Description Part No. Description Part No. LV-365 PARTS KIT

Rubber Pad Assembly 36501 Sear 36525

Cover Plug 36502 Advance Bar 36526 Piston Assembly Handle Assembly
Spring, Sear Holder 36503 Spring, Advance Bar 36527 Piston = 36514 Rubber pad = 36501
Spring Firing 36504 Trigger 36528 Piston Ring = 36515 Supporting angle piece = 36539
Firing Pin Nut 36505 Lever Seat 36529 Trigger spring = 36518
Firing Pin Return Spring 36506 Hollow Pin 36530 Screw (M6X10) = 36519
Firing Pin Ring 36507 Threaded Pin 36531 3)) D) ae— O3 2 X Screw (M16X10) = 36521
Firing Pin 36508 Screw (MéX18) 36532 ) )/ Pin (A4X18) = 36520
Sear Tube 36509 Firing Sleeve Bar 36533 - Lever spring = 36522
Body 36510 Magazine Catch Spring 36534 Firing Lever = 36523
Steel Liner 36511 Steel Ball (® 5) 36535 R

Stop 36512 Annular Spring 36536 Covering Plate Assembly

Piston Sleeve 36513 Steel Ball (® 6) 36537 Covering plate = 36546

Piston Assembly 36514 Shear Clip 36538 Positioning lever = 36545

Piston Ring 36515 Supporting Angle Piece 36539 Positioning spring = 36543

Guide 36516 Circlip 36540 2 X Screw (M3X5) = 36542

Base Plate 36517 Push Pin 36541

Trigger Spring 36518 Screw (M3X5) 36542

Screw (M6X10) 36519 Positioning Spring 36543 a2 .

Pin (A4X18) 36520 Positioning Lever 36545 _é\\'ﬁ*“"‘—-ia-

Screw (M16X10) 36521 Covering Plate Assembly 36546 =0 - 45

Lever Spring 36522 Screw (M5X12) 36547 SN

Firing Lever 36523 Screw (M5X8) 36548 a8 Mo [D§ &4

Sear Spring 36524




